BOSCOTEK™ High Density storage cabinet
Features:
•	 True anti-tilt mechanism on all drawers - provides improved safety
•	 Centrally located rear locking system - offers excellent security
•	 Manufactured from 2mm zinc seal rigid interlocking frame
•	 Single piece drawer construction provides increased strength
•	 Drawers utilise sealed bearing runners - superior strength and durability
•	 Load capacity per drawer - 120kg udl
•	 Internal drawer walls & base slotted at 25mm intervals
•	 Flush anodised aluminium handle with label groove
•	 Knock-out holes top & side allow relocation and fastening
•	 Levelling feet supplied standard
Accessories:
•	 Standard & custom partition & divider configurations
•	 Plastic bins, metal trays, tool supports, groove trays,
•	 Drawer handle ‘lock-in’ mechanism
•	 Foam inserts
•	 Heavy duty castors (add 140mm to overall height)
•	 Forklift base and kick plates (add 140mm to overall height)
LB         LG         G G         C C  	             B K         Y W        R D        O R         B B         D B         D G         M B
Standard 	 Premium
Colours:
•	 Cabinets and drawers are available in a wide range of standard and premium colours
FOR INFORMATION REGARDING PRICING
OR ORDERS PLEASE CONTACT A
BOSCOTEK REPRESENTATIVE
P: 	 +61 2 8796 6288
F: 	 +61 2 8796 6289
E: 	 sales@boscostorage.com.au
w:	 www.boscotek.com.au
The BOSCOTEK™ range of high density storage cabinets are designed specifically for use in heavy duty commercial
and industrial applications. Using the finest materials and manufacturing capabilities BOSCOTEK™ HD cabinets
offer a superior quality product on time, every time. Our commitment to research and development has led to the
innovative designs of these cabinets which are both robust and refined and will outperform any similar product on
the market in terms of features, innovation and durability.
BTCS.850.1410
Height Width Depth Usable height
810mm 1410mm 605mm 675mm
Levelling feet supplied as standard, add up to 22.5mm when extended.
Add 140mm to height for castors or forklift base. All dimensions are nominal.
1410mm
605mm
81
0m
m
67
5m
m
 (u
sa
bl
e
he
ig
ht
)
1410 wide, standard depth
Section 3
BOSCOTEK™ High Density storage cabinet
BTCS.850.1410
Applications:
This wide storage unit is ideal for housing long items or large volumes of
similar sized components.
BTCS.850.1410.3.0.0.2.0 BTCS.850.1410.2.3.0.1.0 BTCS.850.1410.2.0.0.1.1 BTCS.850.1410.1.6.0.0.0
BTCS850.1410.1.0.4.0.0 BTCS.850.1410.1.3.0.0.1 BTCS.850.1410.1.0.2.0.1 BTCS.850.1410.1.0.1.2.0
BTCS.850.1410.3.3.1.0.0 BTCS.850.1410.9.0.0.0.0 BTCS.850.1410.2.0.0.2.1 BTCS.850.1410.1.0.0.0.2
75
100
100
225
300
75
75
225
75
75
100
100
225
75
75
225
75
100
100
100
100
100
75
150
150
150
150
75
100
100
100
300
75
150
150
300
75
150
225
225
75
100
75
75
100
100
150
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
225
225
300
75
300
300
Height Width Depth Usable height
810mm 1410mm 605mm 675mm
Levelling feet supplied as standard, add up to 22.5mm when extended.
Add 140mm to height for castors or forklift base. All dimensions are nominal.
The BOSCOTEK™ High Density drawers are available in 5 heights. Compatible drawers for BTCS.850.1410 are listed below
Code Front height Usable dimensions
BTDS.75.1410 75mm 60mm (h) x 1300mm(w) x 450mm(d)
BTDS.100.1410 100mm 85mm (h) x 1300mm(w) x 450mm(d)
BTDS.150.1410 150mm 135mm (h) x 1300mm(w) x 450mm(d)
BTDS.225.1410 225mm 210mm (h) x 1300mm(w) x 450mm(d)
BTDS.300.1410 300mm 285mm (h) x 1300mm(w) x 450mm(d)
Usuable height = total sum of drawer front heights. Select any arrangement of drawer heights up to the total usable height.
1410mm
605mm
81
0m
m
67
5m
m
 (u
sa
bl
e
he
ig
ht
)
3.1
1410 wide, standard depth
Section 3
75